6780~ plan holders list , Fri. 6/8/12

PHONE EXT FAX EMAIL
B/8/2012 8:01 AM
6780|yahara materials michael udelhofen |Po277 waunakes iwi [53587. £608-849-4162 |- 608-848-3062 |mike@yahara.com Both 5/31/2012
6790;S & L Underground and Trucking Inc _[Dana Fjelstad PO Box 100 Merrimac _ [WI [53561- 608-493-4149 |- 608-493-4150 |slunderground.dana@merr.com Email 53172012
6790|County Materials Rod Monthie 3725 Lexington Ave, IMadison Wl 53714|808-244-1381 | 121|608-244-0558 rod.monthie@countymaterials.com Bath 8/1/2012
53718~
8790|Terra Engineering & Const. Corp. Randy Bieri 2201 Vondron Rd, Madison  [wWI [6785 508-221-3501 20/608-221-4075 [terra@terraconst.com Both B/1/2012
Cross
6790|Living Landscapes LLG Janel PO Box 175 Plains WI j53528- 508-438-6355 |-  1608-831-4817 |living.landscapes@yahoo.com Emall 8/7/2012
6790|Capitol Underground Inc. Jim Lee 782 Lois Dr. Sun Prairie }\Wi {53590- 808-318-1505 |-  [608-318-1589 |estimating@capitalunderground.net Both 8/4/2012
6790|WK Construction Co. inc. Phil Luedtke 4292 Twin Valiey Road Middleton  [W) j53562- 608-836-4424 ; 304(608-836-4691 [pluedtke@wk-construction.com Both 5/30/2012
6720[Payne & Dolan Inc. Doug Guthrie 5295 tacy Road Fitchourg  |[W] |53593- 608-845-8000 |-  [508-845-8884 |llanger@payneanddotan.com Hoth 5/30/2012
Cottage
8790|R G Husten Company Inc. Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Rd Grove Wl 58527 6082559223  |808-839-5836 fechristensen@rghuston.com Both 5/30/2012
6790; Parisi Consiryction Jeremy Hillebrand  |508 South Nine Mound Read  [Verona WI [53583- 608-848-5991 |- 1808-848-6982 |jeremy@parisiconstructicn.com Email 5/28/2012
8790| Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Bivd Sulte 202 IMigdleton  [Wi |53562- B08-836-1071 | 221|608-836-7485 |janice@speedwaysg.com Email 5/29/2012
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Payne & Dolan, Inc, Phone: (608) 845-8500
" 6295 Lacy Road
Fitchburg, W1535%3  Fax: (608) 8435-8884 ) . ) -
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Homburg Contractors
5590 Monona Drive
Monona, Wl 53716
‘608 244-3554 Fax 244-9113 .
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2975 Kapec Rd.
P.O. Box 44284
WMadison, W1 53744-4284
(808)271-5555/F ax (608)271-L791




